PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

S480 - Hi-Vis Traffic
Trousers

Collection: 300D Industry High
Visibility

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester, 300D
Oxford Weave with a stain resistant
finish, PU Coated 190g

Box Quantity: 24

Product information

These trousers are designed to keep the wind
and rain out as well as offering the best
specification in the industry. An elasticated
waist and adjustable stud hem make this
garment a popular, comfortable choice with our
customers.

Standards

AS/NZS 1906.4:2010

RIS-3279-TOM ISSUE 1 (ORANGE ONLY)
ANSI/ISEA 107-2015 SUPPLEMENTAL CLASS E
EN ISO 20471 Class 1

GO/RT 3279 Issue 8 (orange only)

EN 343 Class 3:1

300D Industry
Visibility

A comprehensive range of single and
combination garments in a highly durable,

EN343 certified fabric including some new
cleverly designed and innovative styles.

High

High Visibility
Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing
meets stringent requirements in both design
and construction, to ensure compliance with the
latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards.
Innovative and technical, our High Visibility
range is ideal for those who will not
compromise on style, comfort, protection and
performance.

Features

- Available in sizes up to 6XL

- Taped seams to provide additional protection
- Stud adjustable hems for a secure fit

- Fully elasticated waistband for ultimate
wearer comfort

- CE certified
- 50+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
- Texpel finish repels dirt and stains

. Certified to EN ISO 20471 after 50x washes
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Colours
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S - XXL
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PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

S480 - Hi-Vis Traffic Trousers
Commodity Code: 6210400000

Test House

West Yorkshire Testing Services
PO Box 5

LS270QP, UK

Cert No: EC66725

(Notified Body No.: 2019)

Warnings us

Wash with like colours. Do not dry clean. Machine wash warm, mild process. Wash with like
colors. Do not bleach. Drip line dry. Do not iron.
Do not dry clean.

Wash care
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Item
S480YERS
S480YERM
S480YERL
S480YERXL
S480YERXXL
S480YERXXXL
S480YER4XL
S480YERSXL
S480YERG6XL

Colour
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Weight (Kg)
0.3700
0.3800
0.3900
0.4000
0.4100
0.4200
0.4300
0.4400
0.4500

EAN13

5036108029778
5036108029761
5036108029754
5036108029785
5036108029808
5036108029815
5036108043415
5036108043422
5036108219001

DUN14

15036108652270
15036108652263
15036108652256
15036108652287
15036108652300
15036108652317
15036108652249
15036108706430
15036108706447
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